# Regulatory Story

Go to market news section





**Lok'nStore Group PLC** - LOK Result of AGM Released 08:57 27-Nov-2015



RNS Number: 1915H Lok'nStore Group PLC 27 November 2015

27 November 2015

## Lok'nStore Group plc ('Lok'nStore' or the 'Company')

### **Result of AGM**

Lok'nStore Group plc, a leading company in the UK self-storage market, announces that yesterday at the Annual General Meeting of the Company all resolutions were duly passed.

-Ends-

For further information please contact:

## **Press Enquiries**

Andrew Jacobs, CEO Lok'nStore Group plc Tel: 01252 521010

Ray Davies, CFO Lok'nStore Group plc

Camarco Billy Clegg / Tom Huddart Tel: 0203 757 4980

Julian Blunt, Corporate Finance finnCap Ltd Tel: 020 7220 0500

Alice Lane, Corporate Broking

This information is provided by RNS The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

**END** 

RAGEAPFXASFSFEF

CLOSE





### **Sponsored Financial Content**

**3** dianomi

- Which major FTSE 100 stock is ready to push higher?
- **Central Markets**
- Were all living longer, that's great or is it?
- Investing for Income for Dummies guide
- Market bubble: What does it mean for traders? Saxo Markets

London Stock Exchange plc is not responsible for and does not check content on this Website. Website users are responsible for checking content. Any news item (including any prospectus) which is addressed solely to the persons and countries specified therein should not be relied upon other than by such persons and/or outside the specified countries. Terms and conditions, including restrictions on use and distribution apply.

©2014 London Stock Exchange plc. All rights reserved

Result of AGM - RNS